Vertex™
Tilt Restrictors
Perfectly engineered  allowing users to choose between tilt modes
to make cleaning and maintenance more convenient
BS EN 1670:2007 Grade 4
(240 Hours  NSST)
•	 Designed for uPVC, Timber & Aluminium windows
•	 Options for a wide range of systems
•	 Yale branded hardware
•	 Constructed in high quality materials
•	 Included with the Yale Lifetime Security Guarantee
•	 Standard and quick release models available
•	 A size range to suit almost any window
•	 Suitable for sashes weighing up to 35kgs
•	 Suitable for Sashes between 315-1200mm tall
•	 Enables cleaning of external faces of sliding sashes
Quick Release Tilt
Restrictor
Standard Tilt
Restrictor
Product Profile Sytem Part code
Tilt Restrictor 150mm - Standard Rehau - Spectus - Eurocell- Veka YVSTR150
Tilt Restrictor 250mm - Standard Rehau - Spectus - Eurocell- Veka YVSTR250
Tilt Restrictor 350mm - Standard Rehau - Spectus - Eurocell- Veka YVSTR350
Tilt Restrictor 150mm - Quick Release Rehau - Spectus - Eurocell- Veka YVSTRQ150
Tilt Restrictor 250mm - Quick Release Rehau - Spectus - Eurocell- Veka YVSTRQ250
Tilt Restrictor 350mm -Quick Release Rehau - Spectus - Eurocell- Veka YVSTRQ350
Maintenance
The Vertex range of Tilt Restrictors are maintenance free.
Where required surface cleaned with a damp cloth only and
avoid using abrasive cleaning products. Please ensure the